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Come and enjoy our free

RNLI Boathouse Concerts 2026

at Looe Lifeboat Station, East Looe Seafront

Sunday 10 May 3 pm Songs of Praise
Led by RNLI Chaplain Rev. Ben Morgan Lundie
with Polperro Fishermen's Choir

Tuesday 12 May 7-30 pm  Derry Airs

Tuesday 26 May 7-30 pm  Wandering Elderberries
Tuesday 9 June 7-30 pm  Sing Rock

Tuesday 23 June 7-30 pm  Polperro Fishermen's Choir
Tuesday 7 July 7-30 pm  Keltique

Tuesday 21 July 7-30 pm  Polperro Fishermen’s Choir
Tuesday 11 August 7-30 pm  Whitsand Harmony
Tuesday 25 August /-30 pm  Miner Quay

Tuesday 8 September 7-30pm  Pelynt Male Voice Choir
Tuesday 22 September 7-30pm  Stargazy

Collection in support of RNLI Looe

Visit https:/iwww.justgiving.com/campaign/Looelifeboatstation

or scan the QR code here to donate
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